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

classifieds for a job. 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY’S BIRTHDAY (March 15). 
Don't be dismayed by a shortage of 

9 cash. It's a temporary condition. True 
love sometimes gets stronger when 
yratification has to be delayed. 
Concentrate on your studies and 
develop your natural talents. 
To get the advantage, check the day's 
rating: 10 is the easiest day, 0 the 
most challenging. 
Aries (March 21-April 19) Today is 
an 5 Keep your mind on business a 
while longer. It'll be well worth your 
time. You can make a hefty profit now 
if you don't let your mind wander off. 
Taurus (April 20-May 20) Today is 
a 10 You're gentle yet forceful, com- 

passionate yet practical. That's why 
your friends are willing to let you take 
the lead. Push ahead. 
Gemini (May 21-June 21) Today is 
a 5 If you're in the process of pinch- 
ing pennies, it's probably because 
you want to get something for your 
home. You'd like to get the best, but 
at low cost. Follow through on a tip. 
Cancer (June 22-July 22) Today is 
an 8 Although you're in a pretty 
good mood, you still might clash with 
the boss. An older person is being 
unreasonably sensitive, in your opin- 
ion. It isn't wise to point that out, how- 
ever. 
Leo (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 5 

Sure, there's a lot of work involved. 
Nobody said it would be easy to 
make all your dreams for the future 
come true. Even rose gardens have 
thorns. 

Virgo (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 
9 You've always known that you 
don't have to tell everyone everything. 
You're naturally reserved about your 
personal life, and that's perfect for 
now. Be wildly in love, but in private. 
Libra (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is a 
5 A renovation may cost more than 
initially planned. If you're going for 
better quality, though, this looks -ike 
a good investment. 
Scorpio (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is 
an 8 You're willing to try something 
new, and your luck looks pretty good. 
This isn’t a gamble. It's more like a 
calculated risk. 
Sagittarius (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) 
Today is a 5 If you do the work, 
you'll get the money. There may be 
more of both than you thought, so 
don't rest on your shovel. 
Capricorn (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today 
is a 9 You're brilliant and loving, but 
you're still having trouble getting your 
point across. Admit it, you're not in 
control of everything. Some people 
require more patience. 
Aquarius (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today 
is a 6 You'll be feeling a little more 

pressure to address the items on 

your to-do list. That means it's time to 
stop being a coach and get back to 
being a player. 
Pisces (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is 
a 9 Your friends understand where 
you're coming from, even if some 
other people don't. Don't snap at a 

person who's getting annoying. You'll 
look better if you stay calm. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
STUDIO spacious, newer, view. 
Vaulted ceilings, gas tire, full kitch- 
en. Quiet, secure, $500/mo. includes 
W/D, all utils. 343-1492 or 510-1492 

2 bdrm. close to bus, Kiva, cam- 
pus, Ig. garden, mudroom/bike 
storage, patio, parking. 1355A Lin- 
coln Alley. $695/mo. 338-8232. 

3 bdrm. 1 bath. No pets. 731 W. 
11th. $700/mo & dep, on lease thru 
Aug. W/S paid. 683-9242 

Southeast hills apt. No smoking and 
no pets. $450/mo. utilities paid. Mile 
and 1/4 from UO. 344-0000. 

Studio, micro/dishes/TV/VCR etc. 10 
min. by bus to UO/LCC $400. In- 
cluding util. & garbage. 345-9321 

2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P. $640., 
1 st/last/dep. 484-9922 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. 4/1 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

Large 2 bdrm, FP, patio, parking, no 

smoke/pets. Avail. Mar. 17th, $550. 
mo.-to-mo. 1230 Ferry. 687-2360 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm., 
$500. 1 bdrm, $425. 343-8545 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1*2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9036 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

Hilyard House, bright 2 bdrm, 2 
bath, near UO. Free ethernet, full 
kitchen, W/D, underground parking, 
courtyard. Great security w/ cam- 
eras and call boxes. N/P, $795/mo. 
(reduced from $895.) Available 
Spring & summer. 431-7066 

South Gate 1, 2 & 3 bdrm. town- 
houses. Excellent Move-In Special! 
Free rent! Call Willis 895-4355. 

1 month Free Rent! 2 bdrm. in small 
cottage community. Pets OK. 
$595/mo. 1376 W. 6th. Call 343- 
6000. 

WALK TO CAMPUS! PAIRADICE 
Apartments, 640 E. 15th Ave. One- 
bedroom loft $675.00. W/D, dis- 
posal, dw. Contact Noel @ 554- 
9144, noelr@jenningspm.com 

Spacious 2 bedroom apt. Campus 
area. $495. 1456 1/2 E. 19th. 343- 
6000 or CampusRental.com 

1 bdrm, 1 bath, 1 blk from campus. 
W/S/G paid, free ethernet, prkng, 
W/D, dw, gated entry. 345-5841 

Townhouse style campus 2 bdrm. 
Covered parking, no pets. $625. 
1390 Patterson 344-8689 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

2 weeks free rent! 
2 bdrm 15th & Ferry Alley. 

Vaulted Ceilings 
Nice, $600/mo. 953-2298. 

1877 Oak & 155 East 19th Pearl 
Gardens. Great location, close to 
shopping and busline. 2 bdrm. units. 
On-site laundry. Range, refrigerator 
and d/w. Water, sewer, garbage 
paid. $675/$600 + deposit. First 
month free. Lease through July 31, 
2004. 688-2060. Bell Real Estate 

One block to UO library. 2 bdrm 
townhouse apt. 778 E. 15th Alley #2 
& #4. Avail, now. No pets. 744-3000. 

1 and 2 bdrm., hardwood floors, 
everything new, parking. $395 and 
$450,344-4619 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

1 bdrm. 1 ba. Lease through August, 
2004. No pets. $495/mo. W/G/S 
1605 Pearl #1.683-9242. 

Spend next semester or academic year 
^fgi studying in Scandinavia! 

Two programs are still accepting graduate 
and undergraduate students: 

Oslo, Norway 
• The home of the Nobel Peace Prize and Oslo Accords 
• Many courses taught in English in the sciences, social 

sciences, arts, humanities 
• Unique areas: Viking studies, development studies, 

peace & conflict studies 
•Live in Blindern, the “student city," with easy access to 

hiking, skiing, winter sports 
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535 E. 14th #3. 2 bedroom, stove, 
refrigerator, carpets, close to cam- 
pus, 2 weeks free rent! $450. BELL 
REAL ESTATE INC. 688-2060 
Two bdrm. 1200 Ferry St. 4 blks 
UO. $525/mo. Covered parking 
avail. Laundry, d/w. 912-7470 

Quads, studios, 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available now. 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

225 QUADS 
1871 Harris Alley. 1/2 block from 
UO. $260 includes utilities. Share 
kitchen and 1.5 bath. Ken: 579-5433 

Quads close to campus. $100 off 
move-in $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. All 
utilities paid. 513-0331 or 343-6000 
www.CampusRental.com 

FIRST MONTH FrIeM 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 

month $275/295.1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. www.CampusRental.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Large room avail, in beautiful 3 
bdrm. duplex. $310/mon. Newly ren- 
ovated. 10 min bike to UO. W/D, dw, 
skylight. Call Ramin at 221-2890. 

$295/mo., paid utilities & Internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 
Half block from campus, 6 bdrm. 
house, util, included, pkng. $245 & 
up per room. Ken 579-5433. 

Room for rent in nice home. Carpet- 
ed, full closet, furnished. $350/mo. 
includes util. Call 484-5090. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, telephone incl. 514-9579. 

Room in house close to campus. 
Large kitchen, backyard, ample 
parking. $360/mo. 349-8702 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
4+ bdrm, 2 bath, near 
downtown/UO. 1160 Charnelton Al- 
ley. $1,000/mo, no pets. 683-9242 

Brand New Remodeled! 
3 bdrm, fp, patio, fenced yard, laun- 
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